2022-2023 Final Exam Schedule

Fall 2022 Final Exams (December 12-15)
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Spring 2023

Class time
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TEL Online Courses Must be completed by Monday, May 1% at 11:59 PM.

2/13/2023

8:00-8:55
9:05-10:00
10:10-11:10
11:20-12:15
12:25-1:20
1:30-2:25
2:35-3:30
3:40-4:35
6:30-9:30
6:30-9:30
8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:30-1:50
2:00-3:20
3:30-4:50
6:30-7:20
6:30-9:30
6:30-9:30
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Final Exams (May 1-4)

8:00-8:55
9:05-10:00
10:10-11:10
11:20-12:15
12:25-1:20
1:30-2:25
2:35-3:30
3:40-4:35
6:30-9:30
6:30-9:30
8:00-9:20
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
12:30-1:50
2:00-3:20
3:30-4:50
6:30-7:20
6:30-9:30
6:30-9:30

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
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Tuesday
Thursday

December 12
December 14
December 14
December 12
December 14
December 12
December 14
December 12
December 12
December 14
December 13
December 15
December 13
December 13
December 15
December 13
December 13
December 13
December 15

May 1
May 3
May 3
May 1
May 3
May 1
May 3
May 1
May 1
May 3
May 2
May 4
May 2
May 2
May 4
May 2
May 2
May 2
May 4

8:00-9:55
8:00-9:55
10:00-11:55
10:00-11:55
1:00-2:55
1:00-2:55
3:00-4:55
3:00-4:55
6:00-7:55 PM
6:00-7:55 PM
8:00-9:55
8:00-9:55
10:00-11:55
1:00-2:55
1:00-2:55
3:00-4:55
6:00-7:55 PM
6:00-7:55 PM
10:00-11:55

8:00-9:55
8:00-9:55
10:00-11:55
10:00-11:55
1:00-2:55
1:00-2:55
3:00-4:55
3:00-4:55
6:00-7:55 PM
6:00-7:55 PM
8:00-9:55
8:00-9:55
10:00-11:55
1:00-2:55
1:00-2:55
3:00-4:55
6:00-7:55 PM
6:00-7:55 PM
10:00-11:55



